CONVEYOR BELTS
CONVEYOR
BELTS
TECHNICAL
BELTS
M A D E  I N
FRANCE
2

te
d
 f
a
b
ri
c
F
o
o
d
g
ra
d
e
1PURB25/CW 1 85 0.70 0.25 60 5 6 20 -40°C +90°C
1PURB25/EW 1 85 0.70 0.25 60 5 6 20 -40°C +90°C
1PURB25H/CW 1 92 0.70 0.25 60 5 8 20 -40°C +90°C
1PURB65/FW 1 85 1.30 0.65 90 7 10 20 -40°C +90°C
1PURB55/LCW 1 85 1.15 0.55 90  8 5* 20 -40°C +90°C
2
-40°C +90°C 2 85 1.30 0.20 120  10 10 40
2 85 1.30 0.20 120  10 10 40
2 92 1.30 0.20 120  10 12 40 -40°C +90°C
2PURB40H/CW 2 92 1.80 0.40 120  10 50 80 -40°C +90°C
2PURB25/FW 2 85 1.60 0.25 200 12 40 60 -40°C +90°C
2PURB60/LCW 2 85 2.30 0.60 180  13 60 100 -40°C +90°C
2PURB90/LW 2 85 3.10 0.90 200  13 80 110 -40°C +90°C
2PURB25/EHR 2 85 1.80 0.25 120  11 25 45 -40°C +90°C
2PURB40/LHR 2 85 2.30 0.40 200 14 50 70 -40°C +90°C
2PURB100/LHR 2 85 3.40 1.00 180  13 100 160 -40°C +90°C
3PURB170/LHR 3 92 5.00 1.70 300 18 180 240 -40°C +90°C
1PURX25/CW 1 92 0.70 0.25 60 5 8 20 -40°C +90°C
2PURX20/CW 2 85 1.30 0.20 120 10 10 -40°C +90°C
2PURX30/EW 2 92 1.40 0.30 120 10 12 40
40
-40°C +90°C
2PURX60/LCW 2 85 2.40 0.60 180 13 60 80 -40°C +90°C
2PURX25/EHR 2 92 1.80 0.25 120 11 25 45 -40°C +90°C
2PURX30/FHR 2 92 2.30 0.35 180 14 60 80 -40°C +90°C
2PURX90/LHR 2 92 3.40 0.90 200 13 100 160 -40°C +90°C
2PURI75/LCW 2 92 2.35 0.75 170 13 70 100 -40°C +90°C
2PURI160I/LW 2 92 4.00 1.60 200 13 130 180 -40°C +90°C
2PURV20/CW 2 92 1.30 0.20 120 10 12 40 -40°C +90°C
2PURV30/LCW 2 92 1.80 0.30 170 13 40 60 -40°C +90°C
2PURV45/4E 2 92 2.15 0.45 140 10 60 80 -40°C +90°C
2PURI0/CW 1.10 120 10 12 30 -40°C +90°C - 0
2PURB20/CW
2PURB20/EW -40°C +90°C
2PURB20H/CW
1PURXD30/EW
1PURB55HR/EW
1 85 1.00 0.30 60 5 10 20 -40°C +90°C
1 85 1.00 0.55 60 5 8 20 -40°C +90°C
2PURXD/CW 2 92 1.70 0.30 150 10 35 50 -40°C +90°C
2PURI75I/LW 2 92 2.35 0.75 230 11 70 100 -40°C +90°C
Data given for a temperature of 20°C. Up-dated specifications and splicing information are provided in the technical data
sheets of the products, available on www.reveyron.com.
*maximum angle 135°
CONVEYOR

2PURX25/EHR 2 92 1.80 0.25 120 11 25 45
2PURX30/FHR 2 92 2.30 0.35 180 14 60 80
2PURX90/LHR 2 92 3.40 0.90 200 13 100 160
Revpro Plies ShA mm mm N/mm K1% ømmømm
Revpro foodstuff belt :
• Efficient protection
• Easy to clean
• Longer service life
• Protection of the polyester fabric carcass
Managed bacteriological risks
The REVPRO belts: 100% urethane cover on both sides. Smooth and non-porous. Equipped with
a polyester fabric carcass.
[HR]revpro©
Data given for a temperature of 20°C.
Available in width up to 2000 mm.
2PURB25/FPS 2 85 1.80 0.25 120  11 25 45
2PURB40/FPS 2 85 2.30 0.40 200 14 50 70
2PURB100/FPS 2 85 3.40 1.00 180  13 100 160
3PURB170/FPS 3 92 5.00 1.70 300 18 180 240
2PURX25/FPS 2 92 1.80 0.25 120 11
13
25 45
2PURX30/FPS 2 92 2.30 0.35 180 14 60 80
2PURX90/FPS 2 92 3.40 0.90 200 100 160
Revtop Plies ShA mm mm N/mm K1% ømmømm
A reinforced protection
In order to enhance the service life and the level of protection and safety of Revpro belts, we fit these
belts with sealed edges. The result is a belt hermetical to all external attacks.